
2024101 Cape Town Tennis Mini 5
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA131385 WP

A1

[1] Matteo COPPINI

BYE

3

4

TSA131005 WP

A2

Zac HANEKOM

BYE

5

6

TSA121265 WP

A3

[4] Rafael CHARAF

BYE

7

8

TSA131782

TSA121986

WP

WP

Daniël BURGER

Alex BREDENKAMP 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA122316 WP

A5

Edward NEILL

BYE

11

12
TSA122244 Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Migael DU PLESSIS

13

14

TSA121741

TSA122250

WP

WP

David CLOETE

Spencer GEORGE Walkover

15

16
TSA131637 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Finn  MCCULLOCH

[1] Matteo COPPINI

Zac HANEKOM

6-1, 6-2

[4] Rafael CHARAF

Alex BREDENKAMP

Walkover

Edward NEILL

[3] Migael DU PLESSIS

6-1, 6-0

David CLOETE

[2] Finn  MCCULLOCH

2-6, 6-4, 10-3

[1] Matteo COPPINI

Alex BREDENKAMP

6-0, 7-5

[3] Migael DU PLESSIS

[2] Finn  MCCULLOCH

6-3, 6-2

[1] Matteo COPPINI

[2] Finn  MCCULLOCH

4-6, 6-1, 11-9

[1] Matteo COPPINI

Alex BREDENKAMP

[3] Migael DU PLESSIS 6-3, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Migael DU PLESSIS

C1

Zac HANEKOM

BYE

Edward NEILL

David CLOETE Walkover

Zac HANEKOM

David CLOETE

4-6, 6-2, 10-8

Position 5-8

David CLOETE

D1

BYE

BYE

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Daniël BURGER

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

BYE

BYE

E5

BYE

Daniël BURGER

E6

BYE

BYE

E7

Daniël BURGER

BYE

Position 9-16

Daniël BURGER

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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